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STUDIO A



This collection is on GSA Contract 
SIN 33721, unless indicated with (*). 

See Pages 122-123 for complete GSA details.

Style: Contemporary

Work Surface: Thermally fused laminate

GSA Contract Status Pending

White
(WH)

Storm Gray
(SG)

Platinum Gray
(PG)

n 	�Commercial-grade Desks are ideal for
professional offices and home gaming
stations alike

n 	�Fresh, contemporary appearance
available in Storm Gray, Platinum Gray
and White finishes

n 	��Multiple Computer Desk sizes and
formats offer a solution for virtually
every workspace

n	�� Collection includes coordinating 
File Cabinets, Storage Cabinets and
Bookcases for organization

Use finish codes where XX is indicated in SKU #
FINISH OPTIONS

Studio A blends  
fresh, contemporary 
looks with commercial 
quality builds.

Shown in White



36W Desk with  
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal 

STA005XXSU  List Price – $1,172.00 
35.59"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

48W Desk with  
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal 

STA001XXSU  List Price – $1,227.00 
47.52"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H 

60W Desk with  
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

STA002XXSU  List Price – $1,338.00 
59.57"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

72W Desk with  
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal 

STA004XXSU  List Price – $1,393.00 
71.54"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H



36W Desk with 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

STA005XXSU  List Price – $1,172.00 
35.59"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

48W Desk with 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

STA001XXSU  List Price – $1,227.00
47.52"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

60W Desk with 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

STA002XXSU  List Price – $1,338.00
59.57"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

72W Desk with 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

STA004XXSU  List Price – $1,393.00
71.54"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

60W Desk with 3 Drawer  
Mobile Pedestal and Bookcase 

STA009XXSU  List Price – $1,609.00 
59.57"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

5 Shelf Bookcase 
with Door Kit

STA010XX  List Price – $818.00 
35.71"W x 16.18"D x 72.80"H

72W Desk with File and 
Low Storage Return 

STA007XXSU  List Price – $1,940.00 
71.54"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

60W Desk with Lateral File and 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal 

STA008XXSU  List Price – $2,449.00 
59.57"W x 26.81"D x 29.84"H

83W X 83D Corner Desk with 
3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal 

STA003XXSU  List Price – $2,398.00 
82.76"W x 82.76"D x 29.66"H

60W Desk with File and 
Low Storage Return 

STA006XXSU  List Price – $1,885.00 
59.57"W x 26.81"D x 29.66"H

Multiple storage 
options complete
your workspace.
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      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

36W Desk
35.59”W x 26.81”D  

x 29.66”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDD136PG 
SDD136SG 
SDD136WH

$464.00

48W Desk
47.52”W x 26.81”D  

x 29.66”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDD248PG 
SDD248SG 
SDD248WH

$519.00

60W Desk
59.57”W x 26.81”D  

x 29.66”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDD160PG 
SDD160SG 
SDD160WH

$630.00

72W Desk
71.54”W x 26.81”D  

x 29.66”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDD172PG 
SDD172SG 
SDD172WH

$685.00

      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

48W Corner Desk
47.17”W x 47.17”D  

x 29.66”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDD148PG 
SDD148SG 
SDD148WH

$762.00

16W 2 Drawer Mobile 
Pedestal (Assembled)

15.71”W x 20.16”D  
x 27.87”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDF116PGSU-Z 
SDF116SGSU-Z 
SDF116WHSU-Z

$689.00

16W 3 Drawer Mobile 
Pedestal (Assembled)

15.71”W x 20.16”D  
x 27.87”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDF216PGSU-Z 
SDF216SGSU-Z 
SDF216WHSU-Z

$708.00

36W Lateral File 
(Assembled)

35.67"W x 23.35"D 
 x 29.84"H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDF136PGSU-Z 
SDF136SGSU-Z 
SDF136WHSU-Z

$1,111.00
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      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

30W Lower Piler/Filer 
Cabinet (Assembled)

29.72”W x 16.93”D  
x 25.98”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDF130PGSU-Z 
SDF130SGSU-Z 
SDF130WHSU-Z

$872.00

60W Low Storage Return
59.17"W x 15.71"D  

x 21.20"H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDS160PG-Z 
SDS160SG-Z 
SDS160WH-Z

$566.00

30H 2 Shelf Bookcase
35.71"W x 15.45"D  

x 29.13"H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDB3036PG-Z 
SDB3036SG-Z 
SDB3036WH-Z

$271.00

36W 5 Shelf Bookcase
35.71”W x 15.35”D  

x 72.80”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDB7236PG-Z 
SDB7236SG-Z 
SDB7236WH-Z

$623.00

      Description Finish SKU Number List Price

Half Height Door Kit
35.47”W x 0.75”D x 29.25”H

GSA Pending

Platinum Gray 
Storm Gray 

White

SDB236PG-Z 
SDB236SG-Z 
SDB236WH-Z

$195.00


